Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Q&E Winkel mit Aussengewinde PL 20-G3/4"MT
1023021
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Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Q&E Winkel mit Aussengewinde PL 20-G3/4"MT

1023021

Technische Daten
Item no EAN

Item no GTIN
MaReinheit

Lange (1)

Lange (12)

z-Mal} z2
Verpackungsmenge 1
Verpackungsmenge 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
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7331541137218
07331541137218
St.

29 mm

36 mm

14 mm

5

40
06414905261260
06414905261277
06414905261284
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